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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13

(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)
Case Lot

Case Width
Case Height
Case Length

8421661899055
29.7

20.3

15.2

1

8.13

6.13

12.13

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: 6512-06

Product Family: Lidsavers and cup dispensers

One-sided countertop napkin
dispenser in black with
chrome faceplate

The one-sided countertop napkin dispenser by Vollrath is
the attractive solution to napkin waste. With black heavy-
gauge metal housing and a chrome faceplate, this napkin
dispenser looks sleek and will last for years. It is loaded
easily, and the overload protection feature prevents
tearing, providing your customers with a perfect napkin
every time.

Features & Benefits

o Fits 5" x 6 ¥2" or 5 V4" x 6 12" napkins
« Durable metal housing resists dents
« Strong chrome faceplate looks sleek
« Load up to 175 napkins to prevent constant refilling

« Locking system prevents customers from removing
large amounts of napkins at once

« Overload protection feature helps prevent tearing
* Made in the USA

Visit us at pujadas.es




