



MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661899055
(W) Width (CM)	29.7
(D) Depth (CM)	20.3
(H) Height (CM)	15.2
Case Lot	1
Case Width	8.13
Case Height	6.13
Case Length	12.13

Article: 6512-06

Product Family: Lidsavers and cup dispensers

One-sided countertop napkin dispenser in black with chrome faceplate

The one-sided countertop napkin dispenser by Vollrath is the attractive solution to napkin waste. With black heavy-gauge metal housing and a chrome faceplate, this napkin dispenser looks sleek and will last for years. It is loaded easily, and the overload protection feature prevents tearing, providing your customers with a perfect napkin every time.

Features & Benefits

- Fits 5" x 6 ½" or 5 ¼" x 6 ½" napkins
- · Durable metal housing resists dents
- · Strong chrome faceplate looks sleek
- Load up to 175 napkins to prevent constant refilling
- Locking system prevents customers from removing large amounts of napkins at once
- · Overload protection feature helps prevent tearing
- Made in the USA